GTATE OF NCW MEXICO
(1177 any INERALS OCPANRTMENT

—— . -

OIL CONSE v;ﬁﬁ&?ﬁ’%‘?ﬂmo

Form C-104
Revised 10-1-78

T ‘,‘.i‘;‘:l:‘:;'.:;'":;'.f__ e v . DOX 2088
faad ;7 SANTA FE, t:wMA‘lxl@oﬁg%o:
;i“::‘.‘l'.lf:'——_ s RCQUESA FOR o!iohm CMC > £
TAANSPONTIEN ‘2—?: 5
Srimaron v AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS
R »::s:-lvuho QrFPICR
QOperuior
Marbob Energy Corp. /
Arddress .
P.0. Dr. 217, Artesia, N.M. 88210 .
coson(s) Toe iling (Check proper bo1) Other (Picase esplain)
New Weoll Change ia Trenspotier of:
Recompiotion D o Dry Ges
Chenge n o-u-uMpD Cosinghead Cas Condenssle

If change of ewnership give name
end address eof previous owner

. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE

Lease Name weil No.] Pool Name, Including Formation Kind of Lease Lecse No.
Gillespie St. 5 Red Lake Qn Grbg SA Stote, Fedetal or Fee  State B-2071
Locatien
Unit Letter A : 330 Feet From The North Line end 1295 Feetl From The East
Line of Section 27 T.wmshtp 175 Range 28E « NMPM, Eddy County

! DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER CF OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Norme of Authorized Tronsporter cf cu X
Navajo Crude 0il Purchasing Co.,

Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)

P.O. Dr. 175, Artesia, N.M. 88210

ot Condernsate [}
Trucking

y.ame ol Authorized Transporter of Castnghead Gas [X]

ot Dry Gas [} Address (Cive oddress to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)

Phillips Petroleum Co. 4001 Penbrook, Odessa; Texas 79762
1 well produces oll or liquids, : Unit ' Sec. !TWP' :Rqe. is gas octually connecied? | When
give locotion of torks. v A v 27 :17'5' +28E Yes ! 4/30/84

1 1

. COMPLETION DATA

1f this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number:

TOoll well TGas Well | Now Well | Workover | Deepen Thlug Back | Same Res'v. Dilf. Res‘y

"Designate Type of Completion - (X} | x ' VX . ' ' . .

Dute Spudded Dae Compl: Ready to P_ro,;i. Total Doplh{ - P.B.T.D. * *
3/24/84 4/30/84 3026' 3004'

[Eievations (DF, RAB, RT, GR, etc.; |Nome of Producing Formation ) Top Otl/Gas Pay Tubing Depth
3605.3" GR San Andres 2254 2664

Perioraiions Depth Casing Shoe
2254-2644', attached 3026'

TUBING, CASING, AND CEMENTING RECORD

HOLE SI1ZE CASING & TUBING SIZE DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT
12 1/4" 8 5/8" 24# 504" 350 sax
7 7/8" 5 1/2" 15.50# 3026' 650 sax
2 7/8" - 2664' None

x " ; :

OIL WFELIL,

' TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE  (Test must be ofter recovery of sotal volume of load oil and must be squal g0 or exceed top ‘%j

able for thla depth or be for full 24 Aours)

-B:u Farst New Oi} Run To Tonss

(A
D {T Producing Method (Fiow, pump, gos lift, etc.) v bV
ate of Test ueing Fd 5_1 , ? ,_/

4/30/84 5/1/84 Pumping 12 ,4;{
Lengih of Test Tubing Pressure Casing Pressule . Choke Size I/J -
24 hrs. /,w“‘f N
Actual Prod, During Test Oli- Lbls. Water~- Bdis. Gas - MCF M
45 15 30 . To _pipeline [
GAS WELL

Aziual osod, Test=MIH/D

Length of Teet Bbls. Condensute/MMCF Gravity of Condensate

Tesiing Method (pitor, back pr.)

| Twbiry r resoure ( shut-4in ) Casing Pressuse (Bh-t-i. } Choke Size

.. CCRTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

1 hereby cestify thet the rulee and regutstions of the Oll Conservation
Division heve been complird with and that

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPROVEDM__
Ofiginat Signed By

, 19

the {nformstion given

ebove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and beliel. {|.BY
| wor Dot ]
\ TITLE Supesvisor
- Thie ferm is to Le {iled ln compliance with rULL 1104,
gt 1{ this ls & sequest for allowable for & newly drilled or despene
(Signotwe) wall, this form must be sccompeniad by o tebulation of the deviatic
1 teste tsken on the well Iln stcundsnce with RULE 114,

Production Clerk All sectione of this form must Le fliled out completaly for allo~
(Tirle) “ sble on new and recompleted wells.

5/3/84 ¥itl out only Sections 1, 11, 11, and VI fot chinges of owne

{Dute) well nenfe vr nUINber, OF Lianspuilen ot other such thauge ol conditie

feparate Forma C-104 must Le filed for ssch pool in multip:
camnteted walla,




A . - :
T ey L
S e .-
T v g

~

dE &
N PR
B bt
o B A 2 ,'»ﬂ,-"i
R a ey ygniny -

B




Marbob Energy Corp.
Gillespie St. #5
Perforations

2254
2260
2277
2289’
2318'
2331'
2339’
2347'
2353"
2355
2364’
2369
2380'
2385"°
2391
2399'
2412'°
2426’
2440
2462
2466"'
2472'
2483"
2486
2490
2496
2500
2506’
2511
2514’
2519
2528’
2535
2540’
2548"'
2552
2556’
2564
2591
2598"
2604’
2607’
2615"
2634'
2644’
2627



